
ALTAR SERVER SCHEDULE – January 2024-February 2024 

Saturday, January 27 5:00pm – Lucia & Rocco Caracciolo 
Sunday, January 28  9:30am – Sailor Esteves 
    11:30am – 
 

Saturday, February 3 5:00pm-  
Sunday, February 4 9:30am- Mason Terrana, Lauren Baxter, Tripp  
      Ricketts 
    11:30am- 
 
Saturday, February 10 5:00pm- Lucia & Rocco Caracciolo 
Sunday, February 11 9:30am- Chris & Joe DeNatale 
    11:30am- Matteo Caceres 
 
Saturday, February 17 5:00pm- 
Sunday, February 18 9:30am-  
    11:30am-  
 
Saturday, February 24 5:00pm- Lucia & Rocco Caracciolo 
Sunday, February 25 9:30am-  
    11:30am-  
 
 


